
Dubbelsprint 1 "School De Wijnpers"
Leuven 22.5.2022

Omega

Etienne DE WIT
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:03
Afstand : 2450m (Hoogteverschil 30m)

--/14 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Thor WOLLES 0:19:39
2. Stan DE CLERCQ 0:23:10
3. Rik VERHAEGEN 0:27:42

1. 113 00:01:12 136m 8'49"/km
2. 115 00:00:35 00:01:47 74m 7'53"/km
3. 118 00:00:45 00:02:32 99m 7'35"/km
4. 121 00:02:00 00:04:32 149m 13'25"/km
5. 125 00:02:08 00:06:40 179m 11'55"/km
6. 123 00:06:37 00:13:17 146m 45'19"/km
7. 150 00:10:35 00:23:52
8. 148 00:01:23 00:25:15 94m 14'43"/km
9. 149 00:01:10 00:26:25 130m 8'58"/km

10. 999 00:00:25 00:26:50 28m 14'53"/km
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